
SECTION LEADERS 

Admin / Show Secretary Louise Hall 077775 928415 Louise_t_hall@yahoo.co.uk 
admin@berwickstjohncountryfayre.co.uk

Steam Richard Pocock 07821 184799 rjbpocock@b>nternet.com

Miniature Steam  
(including NTET steam apprenJce playpen)

Karl Burden 07887 987267 woodsfordplumbing@yahoo.co.uk

Old Time Farming Working 
DemonstraJons

Tom Hunt 07581 434901 tom@njhunt.co.uk

Richard Pocock 07821 184799 rjbpocock@b>nternet.com 

Tom Spinney 07894 456716 tom.spinney@hotmail.com 

Classic Cars, , Motorcycles,  
Vintage Caravans, 

Andrew Blick 07970 495665 blickys@b>nternet.com

Commercials, Military Vehicles Jim 07545 985570

Lisa Whiteland 07889 630223 lkwhiteland@aol.com 
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StaJc Tractors Penny FolleH 07719 589893 penny.folleH@gmail.com 

Richard Pocock 07821 184799 rjbpocock@b>nternet.com 

StaJonary Engines Simon Burden 07522 543931 mrandmrsb1505@b>nternet.com 

Shepherds Huts Tom Hunt 07581 434901 tom@njhunt.co.uk 

 

Musical Entertainment Pete Robson 07969 642780 pete.robson1@gmail.com

Heavy Horses Daniel Bamsay 07851 498248 danielbamsay@icloud.com 

Trailer Rides Michael Golden 07966 508662 mjgolden210@gmail.com 

AucJon 
(SATURDAY 14 SEPTEMBER) Southern 
Coun>es Auc>oneers

Simon Whaley 07971 571612 simon.sca@btconnect.com
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Safety Officer Stephen Hirst 07708 944951 rosiechicken03@gmail.com 

Cra[ Tent Serena Mundy 07772 885674 serenamundy@hotmail.co.uk 

Traders Serena Mundy 07772 885674 serenamundy@hotmail.co.uk 

Catering Marcus Deyes 07757 894110 marcusdeyes@hotmail.com 

CollecJons

Rural Cra[s
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